

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 530 OF 2012

M/S PARADEEP PHOSPHATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report for direction)

Date: 16/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bibek Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over to 23rd July, 2013.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|SR. P.A.| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Court Master

| |